
02124059 SOLANO SABRINA (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

04304432 MEGE GHILAINE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
06317580 BESSON CHRISTOPHE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  () G - P

03433115 LEGOT JORDANA (0340903/ELAN PETANQUEUR AGDE)
03446772 SIKSOUS RICHARD (0340903/ELAN PETANQUEUR AGDE)
  ()

07408988 DUPANLOUP VIRGINIE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07408471 MONTANT SÉBASTIEN (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  () G - P

02509543 MARCHAND NICOLE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02509958 MARCHAND FRANCIS (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

03902407 ZERBINI STÉPHANIE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901798 ZERBINI GÉRALD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () G - P

02507457 BERTRAND LAURENCE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02509823 ROY RAYMOND (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

06803515 JEHLEN PASCALE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801208 GIRARDOT MARIUS (0681007/PC LES CIGOGNES)
  () P - G

07003522 GRANDGUILLAUME CLAUDIE (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

04800241 TRIOULIER PAULINE (0480105/PETANQUE LANGONAISE)
04840977 THEROND JOËL (0480105/PETANQUE LANGONAISE)
  () G - P

01002210 BAKOUN MONIQUE (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
01001686 BAKOUN THIERRY (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
  ()

08905535 DURIF MICHÈLE (0890049/AB   VAUX)
08905544 DURIF GILLES (0890049/AB   VAUX)
  () G - P

 COURREGES BEATRICE (VERBAND)
 TAIB PASCAL (VERBAND)
  ()

07410642 FUENTES PRISCILLA (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407502 MIRLIT MICKAËL (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  () P - G

04309065 BIGGI ISABELLE (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04307624 BIGGI CLAUDE (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

03908469 CUENOT ADELINE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906736 GUYON CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

03827269 VIDAL CATHERINE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
06915375 MILLOT FABRICE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
  ()

07001254 ROUGEOT MARIE-JEANNE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  () P - G

07409947 WAEGE SÉVERINE (0744034/CLUSIENNE PETANQUE)
07408953 BAELDE ALEXANDRE (0744032/PETANQUE NOUVELLE DE CHAMONIX)
  ()

01000484 GARREAU MAGALI (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
01000483 GARREAU PASCAL (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
  () P - G

00106890 AUSSEM LUQUIN VALÉRIE (0013003/PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
03804442 NOUVION NICOLAS (0013003/PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
  ()

02108722 PANFILO CLAUDINE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07119376 GERBIER CURLEY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  () G - P

07411017 STEC SOPHIE (0744034/CLUSIENNE PETANQUE)
07408243 WAEGE GAËTAN (0744034/CLUSIENNE PETANQUE)
  ()

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

04310369 PAYS KARINE (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
04303080 MICHEL LIONEL (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

00804236 WOELFFELE SANDRA (0542004/SAULNES)
05402492 WOELFFELE PHILIPPE (0542004/SAULNES)
  () P - G

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

02503338 LEMIERE BRIGITTE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02502886 LEMIERE MARCEL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  () G - P

08905592 MATHEZ SANDRINE (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
09407114 PISTRE ALEXANDRE (0941028/ABBSM)
  ()

06802113 CAPDIVILA AURÉLIE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801557 STRASSEL JEROME (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  () P - G

02124164 CORNU JUSTINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116123 CHEVALLIER JONATHAN (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
  ()

01001899 LAUMAIN HÉLÈNE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001133 LAUMAIN ANGE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  () P - G

02503012 JACQUIN DANIELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

 CHABANE SEVERINE (VERBAND)
 BONTAZ DENIS (VERBAND)
  ()

07409042 NECTOUX CAROLE (0744027/THONON)
07402274 VIOLLAZ JEAN (0744027/THONON)
  () G - P

03906321 DOLE DELPHINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07717291 AIT IDIR GIDGIA (0771214/OZOIR LA FERRIERE PETANQUE)
07515434 FILIPPINI ALAIN (0771214/OZOIR LA FERRIERE PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

08300742 GIORSETTI COLETTE (0834015/BOULE NANSAISE)
01328407 GHANEM IDNAM (0834015/BOULE NANSAISE)
  () P - G

02507614 CAYOT SONIA (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02506455 BATTAGLIA LAURENT (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

07409705 CORDIER LAURENCE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07408158 VOISIN PASCAL (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  () G - P

02124606 SEGUIN NADÈGE (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  ()

08905615 BONNEAU VÉRONIQUE (0890028/MONETEAU)
08903911 AUDO JEAN-CLAUDE (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
  () P - G

08907925 JORRY LYDIE (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
08907926 JORRY PASCAL (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
  ()

03907617 POTHIER LAURE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () P - G

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
08408450 LEVEQUE BRUNO (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
  ()

04309400 JOUVE MARINA (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
06319661 PEDRACKI WILLY (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  () G - P

07117197 RIANDET CRISTELLE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02503053 DEQUAIRE FABIENNE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02504583 HENRIET SAMUEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

 VIANIN SARAH ()
 SCHWERY NICOLAS ()
  ()

08907812 JOURDAN JOCELYNE (0890003/ES   APPOIGNY)
08909189 BARTOLI JULIEN (0890028/MONETEAU)
  () P - G

03906390 CELI AURÉLIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

07006545 GRISOT ISABELLE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07004250 LAURO DAMIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  () P - G

04309918 CHAPUIS AGNÈS (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04308387 CHAPUIS MARC (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

04307968 GINHAC MAGALI (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04311622 COMTE PATRICE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  () G - P

07114628 SAIVE LAURA (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

04312962 FOURNERY LUDIVINE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04307755 GINHAC GRÉGORY (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  () P - G

00112674 BOUARAVONG NICOLE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00103572 GUILLOT DENIS (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
  ()

03908444 CARDOT AMANDINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

06924877 NEBONNE FREDERICA (0694114/DELTA PETANQUE CORBAS)
06908346 LOUISE JEAN MICHEL (0694114/DELTA PETANQUE CORBAS)
  ()

01366240 HODAPP FABIENNE (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
01348288 CARAMANNO GERARD (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
  () P - G

01350132 EVENA MARTINE (0134041/B ESPERANCE BOUC BEL AIR)
03400753 GARCIA JOAQUIM (0134029/AB EGUILLES EGUILLES)
  ()

02121428 MAILLARD JESSICA (0210414/USCVL)
07117198 RIANDET JULIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G
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00106890 AUSSEM LUQUIN VALÉRIE (0013003/PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
03804442 NOUVION NICOLAS (0013003/PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
  ()

08905615 BONNEAU VÉRONIQUE (0890028/MONETEAU)
08903911 AUDO JEAN-CLAUDE (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
  () G - P

02503012 JACQUIN DANIELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

00804236 WOELFFELE SANDRA (0542004/SAULNES)
05402492 WOELFFELE PHILIPPE (0542004/SAULNES)
  () G - P

02124059 SOLANO SABRINA (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

07006545 GRISOT ISABELLE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07004250 LAURO DAMIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  () P - G

06802113 CAPDIVILA AURÉLIE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801557 STRASSEL JEROME (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

 CHABANE SEVERINE (VERBAND)
 BONTAZ DENIS (VERBAND)
  () G - P

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

06803515 JEHLEN PASCALE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801208 GIRARDOT MARIUS (0681007/PC LES CIGOGNES)
  () G - P

03908444 CARDOT AMANDINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02507614 CAYOT SONIA (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02506455 BATTAGLIA LAURENT (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  () G - P

07001254 ROUGEOT MARIE-JEANNE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

07410642 FUENTES PRISCILLA (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407502 MIRLIT MICKAËL (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  () G - P

03433115 LEGOT JORDANA (0340903/ELAN PETANQUEUR AGDE)
03446772 SIKSOUS RICHARD (0340903/ELAN PETANQUEUR AGDE)
  ()

07003522 GRANDGUILLAUME CLAUDIE (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  () P - G

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
08408450 LEVEQUE BRUNO (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
  ()

01002210 BAKOUN MONIQUE (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
01001686 BAKOUN THIERRY (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
  () P - G

04309065 BIGGI ISABELLE (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04307624 BIGGI CLAUDE (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

01366240 HODAPP FABIENNE (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
01348288 CARAMANNO GERARD (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
  () P - G

01000484 GARREAU MAGALI (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
01000483 GARREAU PASCAL (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
  ()

02121428 MAILLARD JESSICA (0210414/USCVL)
07117198 RIANDET JULIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

08300742 GIORSETTI COLETTE (0834015/BOULE NANSAISE)
01328407 GHANEM IDNAM (0834015/BOULE NANSAISE)
  ()

02509543 MARCHAND NICOLE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02509958 MARCHAND FRANCIS (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  () P - G

01001899 LAUMAIN HÉLÈNE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001133 LAUMAIN ANGE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

07717291 AIT IDIR GIDGIA (0771214/OZOIR LA FERRIERE PETANQUE)
07515434 FILIPPINI ALAIN (0771214/OZOIR LA FERRIERE PETANQUE)
  () G - P

04309918 CHAPUIS AGNÈS (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04308387 CHAPUIS MARC (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

08907812 JOURDAN JOCELYNE (0890003/ES   APPOIGNY)
08909189 BARTOLI JULIEN (0890028/MONETEAU)
  () G - P

04312962 FOURNERY LUDIVINE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04307755 GINHAC GRÉGORY (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03907617 POTHIER LAURE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

07117197 RIANDET CRISTELLE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G
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1/8 de Finale '2017_07_02

02509543 MARCHAND NICOLE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02509958 MARCHAND FRANCIS (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

01001899 LAUMAIN HÉLÈNE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001133 LAUMAIN ANGE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

0 - 13

07001254 ROUGEOT MARIE-JEANNE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

01002210 BAKOUN MONIQUE (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
01001686 BAKOUN THIERRY (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
  ()

13 - 10

02121428 MAILLARD JESSICA (0210414/USCVL)
07117198 RIANDET JULIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03908444 CARDOT AMANDINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 5

07003522 GRANDGUILLAUME CLAUDIE (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

07006545 GRISOT ISABELLE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07004250 LAURO DAMIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 6

00106890 AUSSEM LUQUIN VALÉRIE (0013003/PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
03804442 NOUVION NICOLAS (0013003/PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
  ()

06802113 CAPDIVILA AURÉLIE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801557 STRASSEL JEROME (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

12 - 13

01366240 HODAPP FABIENNE (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
01348288 CARAMANNO GERARD (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
  ()

02503012 JACQUIN DANIELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

13 - 5

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

07117197 RIANDET CRISTELLE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

6 - 13

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

04309918 CHAPUIS AGNÈS (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04308387 CHAPUIS MARC (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

13 - 6

1/4 de Finale 

01366240 HODAPP FABIENNE (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
01348288 CARAMANNO GERARD (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
  ()

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 6

06802113 CAPDIVILA AURÉLIE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801557 STRASSEL JEROME (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

01001899 LAUMAIN HÉLÈNE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001133 LAUMAIN ANGE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

13 - 12

02121428 MAILLARD JESSICA (0210414/USCVL)
07117198 RIANDET JULIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

07001254 ROUGEOT MARIE-JEANNE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 10

07117197 RIANDET CRISTELLE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

07003522 GRANDGUILLAUME CLAUDIE (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

11 - 13

1/2 Finale 

01366240 HODAPP FABIENNE (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
01348288 CARAMANNO GERARD (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
  ()

06802113 CAPDIVILA AURÉLIE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801557 STRASSEL JEROME (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

13 - 5

07003522 GRANDGUILLAUME CLAUDIE (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

02121428 MAILLARD JESSICA (0210414/USCVL)
07117198 RIANDET JULIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

8 - 13

Finale

01366240 HODAPP FABIENNE (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
01348288 CARAMANNO GERARD (0134003/B BARQUAISE FUVEAU)
  ()

02121428 MAILLARD JESSICA (0210414/USCVL)
07117198 RIANDET JULIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

0 - 0



'2017_07_02 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 64

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03905644 KEIGNAERT AURORE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

05808639 CLEMENT CLAIRE (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
08903587 FILLON MICKAEL (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
  ()

P - G

 SCHUPBACH YVONNE (Verband)
 SANMARTIN PHILIPPE (Verband)
  ()

02121498 MOYNE CHRISTELLE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102216 FLOOM JEAN LOUIS (0210403/PETANQUE DES LOUPS)
  ()

G - P

02121497 VERNARDET VERONIQUE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02121499 VERNARDET PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02509022 PERRIOT-COMTE MARTINE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02501000 BILLOD MOREL MICHEL (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

P - G

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03908629 PRUDENT NICOLAS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908345 LUGAND ANTOINE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

 BEUTLER CELINRE (VERBAND)
 BEUTLER ALLAN (VERBAND)
  ()

03907988 LEHMANN ELISE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02510737 CACHOT LYDIA (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02510308 LENOIR PASCAL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

08303908 SIGNETTI MARIE HELENE (0834015/BOULE NANSAISE)
08309511 DELAINI JEAN MARIE (0834015/BOULE NANSAISE)
  ()

P - G

06801356 CECERE ISABELLE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06804220 WOESSNER GRÉGORY (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

07100681 FERNANDEZ BÉATRICE (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07114647 MOUYSSET CHRISTIAN (0710054/PETANQUE BLANZYNOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

 BEUTLER CELINRE (VERBAND)
 BEUTLER ALLAN (VERBAND)
  ()

07100681 FERNANDEZ BÉATRICE (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07114647 MOUYSSET CHRISTIAN (0710054/PETANQUE BLANZYNOISE)
  ()

P - G

08303908 SIGNETTI MARIE HELENE (0834015/BOULE NANSAISE)
08309511 DELAINI JEAN MARIE (0834015/BOULE NANSAISE)
  ()

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

05808639 CLEMENT CLAIRE (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
08903587 FILLON MICKAEL (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
  ()

P - G

 SCHUPBACH YVONNE (Verband)
 SANMARTIN PHILIPPE (Verband)
  ()

02509022 PERRIOT-COMTE MARTINE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02501000 BILLOD MOREL MICHEL (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

 SCHUPBACH YVONNE (Verband)
 SANMARTIN PHILIPPE (Verband)
  ()

07100681 FERNANDEZ BÉATRICE (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07114647 MOUYSSET CHRISTIAN (0710054/PETANQUE BLANZYNOISE)
  ()

G - P

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

05808639 CLEMENT CLAIRE (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
08903587 FILLON MICKAEL (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P


